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Men / 9 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Reid Ross9003
Oroville

13.200 11.700 12.00012.100 11.70013.300 74.000
1 3 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tommy Waananen9004
Oroville

12.200 11.900 11.80011.100 10.90012.400 70.300
5 1 7 5 2 4 2 

2 

Jered Espanola9011
Top Flight

12.700 11.200 12.60010.600 11.40010.500 69.000
3 6 10 2 10 2 3 

3 

Erik Gralian9009
Technique

11.700 10.900 11.90011.700 10.60011.500 68.300
7T 7 3 4 7 5 4 

4 

Kai Schmidt9006
Santa Cruz

12.000 11.600 11.40010.700 9.50011.900 67.100
6 4 9 7 4 7 5 

5 

Kevin Kliner9010
Technique

11.700 11.300 11.00011.600 8.00011.600 65.200
8T 5 4 10 5T 9 6 

6 

Gurpartap Ghuman9002
Oroville

12.500 9.200 11.70011.300 9.10011.200 65.000
4 9T 5 6 8 8 7 

7 

Jared Dishman9008
Technique

11.200 9.200 11.10011.200 10.30011.000 64.000
9 10T 6 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Greg Costa9001
Oroville

12.800 11.800 12.90011.900 0.00012.100 61.500
2 2 2 1 3 10 9 

9 

Jack Cartwright9007
Technique

0.000 10.400 11.10010.800 11.30011.600 55.200
10 8 8 9T 6T 3 10 

10 
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